■ Third generation surface mount design
■ Design is based on worldwide telecom-
munications, data communications,
computer peripheral and office automa-
tion relay requirements
■ High dielectric withstand voltage of 2,000
VAC between coil and contacts (stan-
dard type)

■ Tape and reel packaging option available
Low Signal Relay G6S
Ordering Information
Part number
High-sensitivity
Terminal Contact form Non-latching Single coil latching Dual coil latching dual coil latching
Gull-wing DPDT G6S-2F G6SU-2F G6SK-2F G6SK-2F-H
Inside “L” DPDT G6S-2G G6SU-2G G6SK-2G G6SK-2G-H
PCB through-hole DPDT G6S-2 G6SU-2 G6SK-2 G6SK-2-H
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating, (e.g., G6S-2F-DC12).
■ STANDARD VERSION
Part number
Terminal Contact form Non-latching
Gull-wing DPDT G6S-2F-Y
Inside “L” DPDT G6S-2G-Y
PCB through-hole DPDT G6S-2-Y
■ EUROPEAN VERSION
Certified for EN60950/EN41003 Supplementaty Insulation at 250 V
2
G6S G6S